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Pavadinimas

Clopidogrel TAD
Clopidogrel TAD
Clopidogrel TAD
Clopidogrel TAD
Clopidogrel TAD
Clopidogrel TAD
Clopidogrel TAD
Clopidogrel TAD

Clopidogrel TAD

Stiprumas

75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg

75 mg

Vaisto forma
Plévele dengta tableté
Plévele dengta tableté
Plévele dengta tableté
Plévele dengta tableté
Plévele dengta tableté
Plévele dengta tableté
Plévele dengta tableté
Plévele dengta tableté

Plévele dengta tableté

11

Vartojimo biidas
Vartoti per burna
Vartoti per burna
Vartoti per burng
Vartoti per burna
Vartoti per burng
Vartoti per burna
Vartoti per burng
Vartoti per burng

Vartoti per burna

Pakuoté

lizdiné plokstelé
(OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
lizdiné plokstelé
(OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
lizdiné plokstele
(OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
lizdiné plokstelé
(OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
lizdiné plokstele
(OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
lizdiné plokstelé
(OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
lizdiné plokstele
(OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
lizdiné plokstele
(OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
lizdiné plokstelé
(OPA/AI/PVC - Al)

Pakuotés dydis

7 tabletés

14 tableciy
28 tabletés
30 tableciy
50 tableciy
56 tabletés
84 tabletés
90 tableciy

100 tableciy



